Artist

Rhonda Vincent

Jerry Inman

Jimmy Collie

Charlie Phillips

Curtis Potter

Debrae

Robby Turner and

the Stardust Studio band
George Strait

Bill Dudley

Hank Thompson

Lorene Mann

Mel Tillis & Sherry Bryce
Lacy J. Dalton

Glen Campbell

Dickey Lee

Roy Drusky

Hank Williams & Hank Williams Jr.

Jim Reeves
Webb Pierce
Moon Mullican
Betty Amos
Charley Pride
Ed Bruce

Sara Evans
Johnny Paycheck
Nita, Rita & Ruby
Waylon Jennings
Ferlin Husky
Jimmie Widener
Grandpa Jones
George Hamilton IV
Hugh X. Lewis
Bob Gallion

Amie Comeaux
Junior Brown
Gene Henslee

Good 'N Country 3-6-2021 playlist

Title

I'm Not Over You

Make Room For The Blues
My Heart And |

Sugartime

If We Look A Little Less
Time After Time

Twin Guitar Special (inst.)

| Gotta Get To You

Dark Streets

A New Deal Of Love

So | Could Be Your Friend

You Are The One

Run Mustang Run

Unconditional Love

Baby, Bye Bye

Pick Of The Week

My Sweet Love Ain't Around
Yonder Comes A Sucker

Strong Chains Of Love

I'll Sail My Ship Alone

Yes Ma'am Mama

I'd Rather Love You

You're The Best Break This Old Heart
Ever Had

No Place That Far (w/ Vince Gill)
Down At Kelly's

Rock Love

Mental Revenge

The Waltz You Saved For Me
There's A New Day Tomorrow
Y'All Come

Dirty Old Man

Your So Cold (I'm Turning Blue)
| Want Her Blues

You Belong To Me

You Didn't Have To Go All The Way
Things | Want To Be

Album

Down In Texas Today (LP)
Desperate Heart

Twang

North Of The Rio Grande (LP)

Lacy J. Dalton & Friends

Father And Son Again (LP)

Hideaway Heart (LP)

Johnny Paycheck Sings Jukebox Charlie (LP)

Moving Out
Guit With It

Label

Giant
Hillside
Hickory
Coral

Step One
independent
Stardust

MCA
Capitol
Capitol
Re-Von
MGM

Wild Horse
Capitol
RCA Victor
Mercury
MGM

RCA Victor
Decca
King
Mercury
RCA Victor
MCA

RCA

Little Darlin'
RCA Victor
RCA Victor
Capitol
King

RCA Victor
RCA Victor
Kapp
MGM
Mercury
Curb
Brownfield

Year
1993
1980
1954
1957
1984
2001
2004

2009
1954
1955
1964
1974
1999
1991
1972
1964
1966
1955
1962
1950
1955
1971
1981

1998
1967
1955
1967
1962
1946
1953
1972
1967
1957
1994
1993
1966



Irene Kelley

Lynn Logan

Faron Young
Loretta Lynn
Austin Wood

If I Had Any Strength At All
(w/ Rodney Crowell)

Hot Headed Honey

She Went A Little Bit Farther
Home

Bonaparte's Retreat (inst.)

Thunderbird

Back In The Swing Of Things

Songs To Remember (LP)

Rementless

CBC
Mercury
MCA
Sure

2004

2004
1968
1975
1966



