Good 'N Country 3-6-2021 playlist

Artist	Title	Album	Label	Year
Rhonda Vincent	I'm Not Over You		Giant	1993
Jerry Inman	Make Room For The Blues		Hillside	1980
Jimmy Collie	My Heart And I		Hickory	1954
Charlie Phillips	Sugartime		Coral	1957
Curtis Potter	If We Look A Little Less	Down In Texas Today (LP)	Step One	1984
Debrae	Time After Time	Desperate Heart	independent	2001
Robby Turner and	Twin Guitar Special (inst.)		Stardust	2004
the Stardust Studio band				
George Strait	I Gotta Get To You	Twang	MCA	2009
Bill Dudley	Dark Streets		Capitol	1954
Hank Thompson	A New Deal Of Love	North Of The Rio Grande (LP)	Capitol	1955
Lorene Mann	So I Could Be Your Friend		Re-Von	1964
Mel Tillis & Sherry Bryce	You Are The One		MGM	1974
Lacy J. Dalton	Run Mustang Run	Lacy J. Dalton & Friends	Wild Horse	1999
Glen Campbell	Unconditional Love		Capitol	1991
Dickey Lee	Baby, Bye Bye		RCA Victor	1972
Roy Drusky	Pick Of The Week		Mercury	1964
Hank Williams & Hank Williams Jr.	My Sweet Love Ain't Around	Father And Son Again (LP)	MGM	1966
Jim Reeves	Yonder Comes A Sucker		RCA Victor	1955
Webb Pierce	Strong Chains Of Love	Hideaway Heart (LP)	Decca	1962
Moon Mullican	I'll Sail My Ship Alone		King	1950
Betty Amos	Yes Ma'am Mama		Mercury	1955
Charley Pride	I'd Rather Love You		RCA Victor	1971
Ed Bruce	You're The Best Break This Old Heart		MCA	1981
	Ever Had			
Sara Evans	No Place That Far (w/ Vince Gill)		RCA	1998
Johnny Paycheck	Down At Kelly's	Johnny Paycheck Sings Jukebox Charlie (LP)	Little Darlin'	1967
Nita, Rita & Ruby	Rock Love		RCA Victor	1955
Waylon Jennings	Mental Revenge		RCA Victor	1967
Ferlin Husky	The Waltz You Saved For Me		Capitol	1962
Jimmie Widener	There's A New Day Tomorrow		King	1946
Grandpa Jones	Y'All Come		RCA Victor	1953
George Hamilton IV	Dirty Old Man		RCA Victor	1972
Hugh X. Lewis	Your So Cold (I'm Turning Blue)		Карр	1967
Bob Gallion	I Want Her Blues		MGM	1957
Amie Comeaux	You Belong To Me	Moving Out	Mercury	1994
Junior Brown	You Didn't Have To Go All The Way	Guit With It	Curb	1993
Gene Henslee	Things I Want To Be		Brownfield	1966
	·			

Irene Kelley	If I Had Any Strength At All	Thunderbird	Rementless	2004
	(w/ Rodney Crowell)			
Lynn Logan	Hot Headed Honey	Back In The Swing Of Things	CBC	2004
Faron Young	She Went A Little Bit Farther		Mercury	1968
Loretta Lynn	Home		MCA	1975
Austin Wood	Bonaparte's Retreat (inst.)	Songs To Remember (LP)	Sure	1966